Filter regulators MS-LFR, MS series, NPT
Subject to change – 2015/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS9-LFR, MS series, NPT
Peripherals overview
-H- Note
Additional accessories:
– Module connector for combina­
tions with size MS6, MS9 or MS12

5 OS Only with regulator type DI
6 WP, WPM, WPB Not with module NG
Transfer order code
– – – – – – – –
-V- New
Variant UL1
Subject to change – 2015/0314 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS-LFR, MS series, NPT
Accessories
Filter cartridges
Ordering data
Size Grade of filtration Part No. Type
[μm]
MS4 5 (colour: blue) 534501 MS4-LFP-C
40 (colour: white) 534502 MS4-LFP-E
MS6 5 (colour: blue) 534499 MS6-LFP-C
40 (colour: white) 534500 MS6-LFP-E
MS9 5 570309 MS9-LFP-C
40 570310 MS9-LFP-E
MS12 5 537143 MS12-LFP-C
40 537144 MS12-LFP-E
2015/03 – Subject to change 15� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter regulators MS-LFR, MS series, NPT
Accessories
Ordering data – Connecting cable NEBU-M8 Technical data � Internet: nebu
Electrical connection Number of wires Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type
M8x1, straight socket 3 2.5 541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE3
5 541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
M8x1, angled socket 3 2.5 541338 NEBU-M8W3-K-2.5-LE3
5 541341 NEBU-M8W3-K-5-LE3
Ordering data – Connecting cable NEBU-M12 Technical data � Internet: nebu
Electrical connection Number of wires Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type
M12x1, straight socket 4 2.5 550326 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541328 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE4
M12x1, angled socket 4 2.5 550325 NEBU-M12W5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541329 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE4
Ordering data – Pressure gauge MA
Nominal size Pneumatic connection Indicating range Part No. Type
[bar] [psi]
Pressure gauge MA, DIN EN 837-1 Technical data � Internet: ma